TIMES MICROWAVE SYSTEMS
A Smiths Group plc company
All Testmate cables include proprietary triple shielding
systems with unique high quality Times Microwave Systems'
connectors. Testmate-175 has a high temperature (up to
150°C) fluoropolymer jacket, while Testmate-230, -230R
and 340R have heavy duty polyurethane jackets.
Testmate-230R and -340R incorporate front end connectors

Ø.625
Ø.87
Ø.032 Safety Wire Hole
3 Holes 120° Apart
48530 48555 48621-1
48603-1 48667 48703
Testmate - 230R
& Testmate -Testmate - 230R & Testmate - 340R Connector Types Available
Connector
Designator
Connector Type
Outline Drawing
Number
Spanner Tool
Part Number
48530 SMA Plug Front End SD48530 TN550-625
48555 TNC Plug Front End SD48555 TN550-625
48621-1 TNC Jack Front End SD48621-1 TN550-625
48603-1 N Plug Front End SD48603-1 TN550-688
48667 N Jack Front End SD48667 TN550-625
48703 7mm Front End SD48703 TN550-625
ORDERING INFORMATION
A Complete Part Number is specified as: TM175/L/C1/C2
Where L =  Length (in inches or millimeters, see below)
C1 =  Connector 1 Designator